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SC Meters-Female

8 & U Free NCAC- MR Sarah Tsai at 2013 NCAC June  28th Time Trials50 33.37 28-Jun-13

Free  NCAC- MR Sarah Tsai at 2013 MR NYSA April Record Breaker100 1:16.07 27-Apr-13

Back  NCAC- MR Sarah Tsai at 2013 MR NYSA April Record Breaker50 41.02 27-Apr-13

Back  NCAC- MR Sarah Tsai at 2013 MR NYSA April Record Breaker100 1:28.85 27-Apr-13

Breast  NCAC- MR Sarah Tsai at 2013 MR NCAC-June 28th Time Trial50 50.00 28-Jun-13

Fly  NCAC- MR Sarah Tsai at 2013 MR NYSA April Record Breaker50 41.31 27-Apr-13

IM  NCAC- MR Sarah Tsai at 2013 MR NCAC-June 28th Time Trial100 1:30.46 28-Jun-13

Free Relay  WEST- MR Westchester Wolverines S Carroll, M Hoesterey, C Kassabian, M Lee100 1:36.57 1-Apr-11

10 & U Free  NCAC- MR Sarah Y. Tsai at 2014 MR NCAC April 25th Time Trial50 31.53 25-Apr-14

Free  NBS- MR Brittany Friese100 1:08.65 5-Jun-05

Free  WEST- MR Neala J. Klein at 2018 Ontario TOP Cup SCM Invitational200 2:25.59 11-May-18

Free  WEST- MR Neala J. Klein at 2018 Ontario TOP Cup SCM Invitational400 5:00.48 11-May-18

Back  WEST- MR Neala J. Klein at 2018 Ontario TOP Cup SCM Invitational50 36.74 11-May-18

Back  LGAC- MR Abbie Perr at 2024 MR FREE Summer Splash Invite (SCM)100 1:20.06 8-Jun-24

Back  WEST- MR Neala Klein at 2018 Ontario TOP Cup SCM Invitational200 2:47.60 12-May-18

Breast  WEST- MR Theresa A. Milio at 2013 MR NYSA April Record Breaker50 41.41 27-Apr-13

Breast  YFD- MR Emily N. Weiss at 2012 MR NCAC April 13 SCM Time Trials100 1:31.94 13-Apr-12

Breast  FREE- MR Chantal Yildiz at 2021 FREE Champs Qualifier TT200 3:38.08 11-Jul-21

Fly  WEST- MR Neala J. Klein at 2018 Ontario TOP Cup SCM Invitational50 34.97 11-May-18

Fly  LGAC- MR Abbie Perr at 2024 MR FREE Summer Splash Invite (SCM)100 1:15.09 8-Jun-24

IM  LGAC- MR Abbie Perr at 2024 MR FREE Summer Splash Invite (SCM)100 1:19.96 8-Jun-24

IM  WEST- MR Neala J. Klein at 2018 Ontario TOP Cup SCM Invitational200 2:47.43 11-May-18

Free Relay  TVSC- MR Three Village Swim Club  Alexa Stanco, Rita Chen, Katie Wang, Nancy Shemet200 2:18.45 13-Apr-08

Free Relay  NCAC- MR Nile Crocodile Aquatic Club   J Santosa,V Zarmakoupis,K Suteja,S Tsai400 5:45.90 20-Apr-12

Medley Relay  WEST- MR Westchester Wolverines        F. Garces, K. Douglas, S. Vumbacco, M. Klein200 2:40.26 1-Apr-11

Medley Relay  GATE- MR Gateway  E Yan, A Zhang, N Moeslinger, S Qu400 6:35.67 1-Aug-11

11-12 Free  PAC- MR Tanja Popovic at 2017 MR NCAC-July 14th Time Trials50 27.64 14-Jul-17

Free  QNS- MR Julia Bak at 2022 FREE Freedom NYC Winterfest100 1:00.85 16-Dec-22

Free  BAD- MR Caroline Pennington at Canada 2015 December Invitational Dev-A-AA-A200 2:17.29 4-Dec-15

Free  BAD- MR Caroline Pennington at Canada 2015 December Invitational Dev-A-AA-A400 4:46.85 4-Dec-15

Free  AGUA- MR Emma F. Feld at 2015 Mike Lockwood Invitational800 9:52.25 19-Nov-15

Free  BAD- MR Caroline Pennington at Canada 2015 December Invitational Dev-A-AA-A1500 18:44.75 4-Dec-15

Back  QNS- MR Julia Bak at 2022 FREE Freedom NYC Winterfest50 32.18 16-Dec-22

Back  BAD- MR Anya Pabby at Canada 2015 December Invitational Dev-A-AA-A100 1:09.12 4-Dec-15

Back  BAD- MR Anya Pabby at Canada 2015 December Invitational Dev-A-AA-A200 2:27.85 4-Dec-15

Breast  NCAC- MR Grace Miou at 2012 NCAC April 6 Time Trials50 36.40 6-Apr-12

Breast  NCAC- MR Grace Miou at 2012 MR-NCAC July 13th Time Trials100 1:18.94 13-Jul-12

Breast  NCAC- MR Jasmine NG at 2012 NCAC April 6 Time Trials200 2:53.03 6-Apr-12

Fly  QNS- MR Julia Bak at 2022 FREE Freedom NYC Winterfest50 30.23 16-Dec-22

Fly  BAD- MR Anya Pabby at Canada 2015 December Invitational Dev-A-AA-A100 1:08.40 4-Dec-15

Fly  AGUA- MR Emma F. Feld at 2015 Mike Lockwood Invitational200 2:41.63 19-Nov-15

IM  NCAC- MR Grace Miou at 2012 NCAC April 6 Time Trials100 1:12.32 6-Apr-12

IM  CSC- MR Nicole Hetzer                 Connetquot Swim Club200 2:31.61 12-Apr-08

IM  MPNY- MR Elena Curinnaia at 2023 MR FREE  Freedom Meters Showdown400 5:38.49 6-May-23

Free Relay  TS- MR Team Suffolk                  Breann Lydon, Shannon Drury, Julianne Koch, Jacqul200 1:59.87 13-Apr-08

Free Relay  NCAC- MR Nile Crocodile Aquatic Club   Rachael Su, Jasmine Ng, Grace Miou, Iris Lin400 4:38.25 13-Apr-12

Medley Relay  TVSC- MR Three Village Swim Club       Colleen Lampe, Alexandra Hutzler, Anna Hogan, Kate200 2:13.32 12-Apr-08

Medley Relay  NCAC- MR Nile Crocodile Aquatic Club   I. Lin, G. Miou, J. NG, R. SU400 5:08.98 20-Apr-12
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13-14 Free  NCAC- MR Grace Miou at 2014 MR NCAC July 11th Time Trials50 27.09 11-Jul-14

Free  MPNY- MR Martyna Kaps at 2022 MR FREE May SC Meters Showdowm100 58.56 21-May-22

Free  BAD- MR Alex Forrester                Badger Swim Club200 2:03.64 3-Feb-06

Free  BAD- MR Anina Z. Lund at 2012 MR Badger SCM Time Trials400 4:20.89 18-Jun-12

Free  WEST- MR Isabella M. Vega at 2020 MR PAC End of Summer Meet800 9:19.20 29-Aug-20

Free  MPNY- MR Martyna Kaps at 2022 MR FREE May SC Meters Showdowm1500 17:54.38 21-May-22

Back  FREE- MR Yeva Radyna at 2025  MR FREE May Meters Showdown (SCM)50 30.28 3-May-25

Back  BAD- MR Beatrix Panitz at CNPPO - Invitation Noel P1100 1:07.16 10-Dec-10

Back  BAD- MR Nathalie A. Eid at 2012 MR Badger SCM Time Trials200 2:21.22 18-Jun-12

Breast  NCAC- MR Nikko Tjahaya at 2022 FREE Freedom NYC Winterfest50 34.58 16-Dec-22

Breast  QNS- MR Nikko Tjahaya at 2022 FREE Freedom NYC Winterfest100 1:14.81 16-Dec-22

Breast  SIA- MR Angela Lepore                 Staten Island Aquatics200 2:42.64 29-Nov-01

Fly  FREE- MR Yeva Radyna at 2025  MR FREE May Meters Showdown (SCM)50 29.39 3-May-25

Fly  BAD- MR Alex Forrester                Badger Swim Club100 1:02.25 3-Feb-06

Fly  BAD- MR Alex Forrester                Badger Swim Club200 2:11.28 3-Feb-06

IM  SSC- MR Jocelyn Fisher at 2015 Lions Sprint meet100 1:14.10 23-May-15

IM  LIE- MR Olivia Chan                   Long Island Express200 2:23.90 12-Apr-08

IM  TVSC- MR Julia Smit                    Three Village Swim Club400 5:01.27 29-Nov-01

Free Relay  TVSC- MR Three Village Swim Club       Christina Simonetti, Li Yan Yao, Kelsey Buonaiuto,200 1:54.43 13-Apr-08

Free Relay  NCAC- MR Nile Crocodile Aquatic Club   Regina Chow, Irene Du, Lydia Hongamata, Erica Lou400 4:22.81 6-Apr-12

Free Relay  NCAC- MR Nile Crocodile Aquatic Club   R Cho, I Du, L Hongamata, E Lou800 10:17.46 27-Apr-12

Medley Relay  QNS- MR QNS Aquatic Club              M. Yan, N. Tjahaya, H. Bak, Q. Meredith200 2:05.34 16-Dec-22

Medley Relay  QNS- MR QNS Aquatic Club              M. Yan, N. Tjahaya, H. Bak, Q. Meredith400 4:49.72 16-Dec-22

15-18 Free  BAD- MR Melissa Fulenwider            Badger Swim Club50 26.46 10-Dec-10

Free  BAD- MR Cristina Teuscher             Badger Swim Club100 56.93 1-Dec-94

Free  BAD- MR Cristina Teuscher             Badger Swim Club200 1:59.65 1-Dec-94

Free  BAD- MR Cristina Teuscher             Badger Swim Club400 4:09.17 1-Dec-94

Free  BAD- MR Yara S. Hierath at CAN 2018 Age Group International SC800 8:32.40 8-Nov-18

Free  BAD- MR Nicole Marsh                  Badger Swim Club1500 17:01.59 23-Nov-07

Back  LIAC- MR Natalia Festa                 Long Island Aquatic Club100 1:02.11 28-Jul-05

Back  TVSC- MR Julia Smit                    Three Village Swim Club200 2:09.56 3-Feb-06

Breast  AGUA- MR Allison Clemens               Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics100 1:11.18 3-Feb-06

Breast  AGUA- MR Allison Clemens               Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics200 2:34.00 3-Feb-06

Fly  BAD- MR Bridget O'Connor              Badger Swim Club100 1:02.16 30-Jan-04

Fly  BAD- MR Bridget O'Connor              Badger Swim Club200 2:16.85 30-Jan-04

IM  TVSC- MR Julia Smit                    Three Village Swim Club200 2:11.45 3-Feb-06

IM  TVSC- MR Julia Smit                    Three Village Swim Club400 4:35.64 3-Feb-06

Free Relay  BAD- MR Badger Swim Club              E Marcus, I Shipman, B Panitz, M Fulenwider200 1:48.05 10-Dec-10

Free Relay  BAD- MR Badger Swim Club              C Ciardiello, K Johanson, A Groccia, R Kessler400 4:06.78 30-Nov-09

Free Relay  BAD- MR Badger Swim Club              K Johanson, A Groccia, R Kessler, C Ciardiello800 8:41.53 30-Nov-09

Medley Relay  TS- MR Team Suffolk                  K Degrazia, K Larkin, B Anderer, A Biagioli200 2:02.75 13-Apr-08

Medley Relay  NCAC- MR Nile Crocodile Aquatic Club   T Kaewkrajang, M Trivino, B Wong, E Kim400 4:58.22 13-Apr-12

19 & O Free  BAD- MR Jenny Thompson                Badger Swim Club50 24.60 30-Jan-04

Free  BAD- MR Jenny Thompson                Badger Swim Club100 53.63 30-Jan-04

Free  LIAC- MR Jessica Foschi                Long Island Aquatic Club200 1:58.32 30-Jan-04

Free  LIAC- MR Jessica Foschi                Long Island Aquatic Club400 4:08.27 30-Jan-04

Free  IA- MR Katie Kelly                   Islip Aquatics1500 18:00.49 17-Jun-06

Breast  UN- MR Lauren Fuchs                  Unattached100 1:17.31 13-Oct-07

Breast  UN- MR Lauren Fuchs                  Unattached200 2:45.51 13-Oct-07
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19 & O Fly  BAD- MR Jenny Thompson                Badger Swim Club50 26.04 30-Jan-04

Fly  BAD- MR Jenny Thompson                Badger Swim Club100 57.87 30-Jan-04

IM  LIAC- MR Jessica Foschi                Long Island Aquatic Club100 1:05.29 30-Jan-04

IM  LIAC- MR Jessica Foschi                Long Island Aquatic Club200 2:15.82 30-Jan-04

Free  BAD- MR Jenny Thompson                Badger Swim Club50 24.60 30-Jan-04

Free  BAD- MR Jenny Thompson                Badger Swim Club100 53.63 30-Jan-04

Free  LIAC- MR Jessica Foschi                Long Island Aquatic Club200 1:58.32 30-Jan-04

Free  LIAC- MR Jessica Foschi                Long Island Aquatic Club400 4:08.27 30-Jan-04

Free  BAD- MR Cristina Teuscher             Badger Swim Club800 8:33.75 1-Dec-94

Free  BAD- MR Nicole Marsh                  Badger Swim Club1500 17:01.59 23-Nov-07

Back  NYSA- MR Christina M. Paspalas at 2013 MR NYSA April Record Breaker50 29.82 27-Apr-13

Back  LIAC- MR Natalia Festa                 Long Island Aquatic Club100 1:02.11 28-Jul-05

Back  TVSC- MR Julia Smit                    Three Village Swim Club200 2:09.56 3-Feb-06

Breast * BAD- MR Nikko Tjahaya at WAC Swimming World Cup - Carmel, CA50 33.97 10-Oct-25

Breast * BAD- MR Nikko Tjahaya at WAC Swimming World Cup - Carmel50 33.97 10-Oct-25

Breast  AGUA- MR Alison Clemens                Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics100 1:11.18 3-Feb-06

Breast  AGUA- MR Alison Clemens                Asphalt Green Unified Aquatics200 2:34.00 3-Feb-06

Fly  BAD- MR Jenny Thompson                Badger Swim Club50 26.04 30-Jan-04

Fly  BAD- MR Jenny Thompson                Badger Swim Club100 57.87 30-Jan-04

Fly  BAD- MR Alex Forrester                Badger Swim Club200 2:11.28 3-Feb-06

IM  LIAC- MR Jessica Foschi                Long Island Aquatic Club100 1:05.29 30-Jan-04

IM  TVSC- MR Julia Smit                    Three Village Swim Club200 2:11.45 3-Feb-06

IM  TVSC- MR Julia Smit                    Three Village Swim Club400 4:35.64 3-Feb-06

Free Relay  TVSC- MR Three Village Swim Club       Corinne Vairo, Megan Mullaney, Molly Papish, Kate200 1:50.35 13-Apr-08

Medley Relay  TS- MR Team Suffolk                  Kristen Degrazia, Kate Larkin, Britney Anderer, Al200 2:02.75 12-Apr-08


